Restoring the

PIEDMONT AIALINES

Potomac Pacemaker



Volunteers at the N.C. Transportation Museum are working hard to cosmetically restore the Piedmont Airlines Potomac Pacemaker and help tell the story of Piedmont Airlines to future generations.

Please consider a gift to the Potomac Pacemaker restoration project, so we can give this historic treasure to our children and grandchildren and keep the Piedmont Airlines story alive.

Donate securely online at potomacpacemaker.wordpress.com/contribute or mail your gift to NCTMF, PO Box 69, Spencer, NC 28159. For more information, call 704-636-2889 ext. 228 or email development@nctrans.org.

Make a Gift to the Potomac Pacemaker

Donor Information						
Donor Name Phone Number						
City	State	_ZipE	Email			
Please select gift amo <i>My company match</i>						
Honor or Memorial Gifts						
This gift is in ${\mathbf O}$ honor ${\mathbf O}$ memor	y of:					
Please send a card acknowledging						
O Honoree O Other Designee: _						
Address		City		State	Zip	
Payment Method						
${f O}$ I would like to make a pledge, (payable in installr	nents. Please conta	act me about pa	ayment opt	ions.	
O Check enclosed O Please char	rge my: 🛛 🛛 Visa	Mastercard	Discover	🛛 Ameri	can Express	
Card #		Expiration Date Billing Zip				
Cardholder's Name	Signature					
The and services for my	iour aift Cifts to th	NCTAF and tax	ductible ac area	idad by I		

Thank you for your gift. Gifts to the NCTMF are tax deductible as provided by law. Please mail your gift to: NCTMF, Potomac Pacemaker, PO Box 69, Spencer, NC 28159